2460-Series2460-Series
Simplex
Grinder
Package
Factory Assembled
24" x 60"
Fiberglass Basin
2 hp Grinder Pump

Available with
LSG or LSGX-Series
(2-Stage) GrindersGrinders
®
®
2460 v7.QXD  6/4/10  9:23 AM  Page 1
Available with LSG or
LSGX-Series Grinder Pumps
• 2 hp., 208-230V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz, 15 Amps, 3450 RPM
• Discharge 11⁄4"
• Cable length 25'
(See Omnivore literature for complete pump specifications
3-Phase available. Consult Factory.)
Models
LSG-Series Discharge Hgt. WGT
2460LSG24 24" 230 lbs.
2460LSG36 36" 230 lbs.
2460LSG24-A 24" 231 lbs.
(2460LSG24-A replaces SXH24=3 control with ALM-2W Alarm)
LSGX-Series
(2-Stage) Discharge Hgt. WGT
2460LSGX24 24" 236 lbs.
2460LSGX36 36" 236 lbs.
Discharge depth is measured from top of basin to center of discharge
Custom model: 2460LSG24-A uses automatic LSG202A grinder pump and
replaces SXH24=3 panel with ALM-2W Alarm
Panel Model SXH24=3 (NEMA 4x)